The CAL range of temperature controllers
CAL Temperature Controllers
Auto-tuning P.I.D. Controllers with RS232/485 Communication,
Charting and Logging Software
The CAL range of temperature controllers are designed to be easy to use,
low cost and reliable in the most demanding applications, including plastics,
packaging, drying, oven and furnaces and laboratory equipment.
Integrated auto-tune makes P.I.D. control simple and efficient, while the unique

Codes for additional software and hardware
33 00 00 4 3 0
Ordering example 1
Model 3300 48x24mm,
SSd / relay, RS485, 12-24V
95 00 1 B 4 00
Ordering example 2
Model 9500P ssd / relay / relay outputs
4-20mA input, RS485 fitted
Model 9400
48 x 48 mm
(1/16TH DIN)
Model 9300
48 x 48 mm
(1/16TH DIN)
Model 3300
48 x 24 mm
(1/32ND DIN)
3300, 9300 & 9400 Code
Model
48 x 24 mm
48 x 48 mm
48 x 48 mm dual display
33
93
94
Outputs
(Reversible)
2A SSd / relay
2A relay / 1A relay
SSd / SSd
00
11
22
Unused 00
Comms
None fitted
RS232 fitted
RS485
0
2
4
Supply 100-240V AV
12-24V AC/DC*
0
3
Unused 00
*Models 3311, 9311, 9400, 9411 and 9422 are not currently
available in low voltage 12-24V option
Austria
PMA Prozeß- und Maschinen-Automation GmbH
Liebermannstraße F01 · 2345 Brunn am Gebirge
Tel.: +43 (0)2236 691-121 · Fax: +43 (0)2236 691-102
China
Danaher Setra-ICG
Tianjin Co. · Ltd. No. 28 Wei 5 Road
The Micro-Electronic Industry Park TEDA
Xiqing District · Tianjin 300385
Tel.: +86 22 8398 8098 · Fax: +86 22 8398 8099
Sales Hotline: +86 400 666 1802
France
Tel.: +33 (1) 77 80 90 42 · Fax: +33 (1) 77 80 90 47
WEST Control Solutions - your global partner for measurement and control technology
Germany
PMA Prozeß- und Maschinen-Automation GmbH
Miramstraße 87 · 34123 Kassel
Tel.: +49 (0)561 505-1307 · Fax: +49 (0)561 505-1710